Requested: Bridgeport Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

&

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/16/2019  06/08/2007 Soang Parnishkul 056407 Bridgeport 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Bridgeport 1st shift

Captain 01/03/2020  01/18/2008 Andrew Tolmie 066156 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift

Counselor 11/20/2020  09/10/2010 Robert Manick 003486 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st shift, New

Supervisor Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/06/2018  09/10/2010 Joseph Garibaldi 084787 Bridgeport 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  09/28/2007 Avery White 063089 Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  06/22/2007 Eduardo Araujo 057465 Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2020 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  09/10/2010 Madeline Herrera 104672 Garner 1st shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 10/25/2019  10/23/2009 Patrick Valcourt 081272 Bridgeport 2nd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

New Haven 2nd shift



FY,
Requested: Bridgeport 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: Bridgeport 3rd shift

i
DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
e

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  09/28/2007 Avery White 063089 Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  06/22/2007 Eduardo Araujo 057465 Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2020 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI
1st shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  09/10/2010 Madeline Herrera 104672 Garner 1st shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift, CTU

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift



Requested: Brooklyn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

&

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 09/13/2019  01/18/2008 Colt Foley 066209 Central Office 4/1/2020 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift

Captain 11/08/2019 12/09/2005 Timothy Bellemare 034887 Corr/Radg 1st shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, York
1st shift

Captain 11/22/2019  04/25/2008 Deborah Charron 069821 Robinson 1st shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Robinson 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, MY 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, York 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift

Captain 05/08/2020  04/25/2008 Christopher McCreary 069840 Northern 3rd shift 7/1/2021  9/13/2019 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Captain 10/09/2020  09/10/2010 Brent Fitzgerald 104611 York 1st shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Brooklyn
1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  09/01/2006 Samuel Quintana 045269 Hartford 1st shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/16/2015  09/01/2006 Christopher Glynn 045741 Brooklyn 3rd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  11/10/2006 Jayson Belleville 049259 Brooklyn 3rd shift 10/1/2019 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 12/22/2017  03/02/2007 Ming Tse 053594 Brooklyn 3rd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  09/12/2008 Michael Greene 078688 Brooklyn 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019 12/02/2011 Benjy Nichols 124262 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn
2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  01/18/2008 Raun Kudzal 066554 Corr/Radg 1st shift 4/1/2021  12/25/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 08/28/2020  03/23/2012 Thomas Goyette 127464 York 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Brooklyn 3rd shift



Requested: Brooklyn 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 11/08/2019 12/09/2005 Timothy Bellemare 034887 Corr/Radg 1st shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, York
1st shift

Captain 05/08/2020  04/25/2008 Christopher McCreary 069840 Northern 3rd shift 7/1/2021  9/13/2019 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Captain 10/09/2020  09/10/2010 Brent Fitzgerald 104611 York 1st shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 12/22/2017  03/02/2007 Ming Tse 053594 Brooklyn 3rd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  12/02/2011 Benjy Nichols 124262 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn
2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  12/13/2013 Camelia Daniels 156791 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 2nd shift, York 2nd shift, York 3rd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  01/18/2008 Raun Kudzal 066554 Corr/Radg 1st shift 4/1/2021  12/25/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 08/28/2020  03/23/2012 Thomas Goyette 127464 York 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Brooklyn 3rd shift



Requested: Brooklyn 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 05/08/2020  04/25/2008 Christopher McCreary 069840 Northern 3rd shift 7/1/2021  9/13/2019 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  09/12/2008 Michael Greene 078688 Brooklyn 2nd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019 12/02/2011 Benjy Nichols 124262 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn
2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  01/18/2008 Raun Kudzal 066554 Corr/Radg 1st shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 08/28/2020  03/23/2012 Thomas Goyette 127464 York 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Brooklyn 3rd shift



FY,
Requested: Cheshire Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/16/2019  08/14/2009 Ramon Gordis 087966 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/25/2025 MYI 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, Garner 1st
shift

Captain 07/03/2020  09/01/2006 Shawanda Jackson 045199 Garner 1st shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Garner 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, MYl 1st
shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  10/15/2004 Peter Shook 587917 Bridgeport 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 12/25/2015  08/22/2003 Pedro Hernandez 869686 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Chesbhire 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  09/01/2006 Montrell Starks 554682 Hartford 3rd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/12/2018 12/17/2010 John McCormack 109068 Corr/Radg 1st shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  06/22/2007 Eduardo Araujo 057465 Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2020 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift

Lieutenant 10/25/2019  04/25/2008 Joshua Whitted 018514 Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/13/2020 04/13/2007 Shawde Callender 054456 Cheshire 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, MYI 1st
shift, MY 2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/13/2020  08/09/2013 Ashley Ortiz 009473 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, CTU South

1st Shift

Lieutenant 05/09/2020  12/19/2008 caballero Michelle 081706 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/25/2025 MYI 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 09/03/2020  04/04/2014 ashley ortu 160897 Cheshire 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/25/2020 03/06/2015 Eric Nolan 174306 New Haven 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,

Cheshire 3rd shift, MY 1st shift, MYl 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: Cheshire 2nd shift

i
DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
e

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 06/07/2019 10/04/2013 Beau Warrek 154219 Central Office 7/1/12021 12/31/2025 Cheshire 2nd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  06/22/2007 Jason Ramos 874859 Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Cheshire 2nd shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, MY
2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019 10/04/2013 Robert Major 084499 Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift,
Cheshire 2nd shift

Lieutenant 09/25/2020  03/06/2015 Eric Nolan 174306 New Haven 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Cheshire 3rd shift, MY1 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift



Requested: Cheshire 3rd shift

i
DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
e

Title Rank Dt  State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  12/09/2005
Lieutenant 03/31/2017  09/01/2006

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  06/22/2007

Lieutenant 09/25/2020  03/06/2015

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Kevin Omeara

Montrell Starks

Jason Ramos

Eric Nolan

034770 Cheshire 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2025 Cheshire 3rd shift

554682 Hartford 3rd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

874859 Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Cheshire 2nd shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, MY|
2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

174306 New Haven 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, MY| 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift



FA
f
Requested: Corr/Radg Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
B
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Captain 09/25/2020  08/14/2009 Scott Valliere 087749 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Osborn 2nd shift
Lieutenant 09/14/2018  01/18/2008 Michael Pearson 066319 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift
Lieutenant 06/05/2020  12/13/2013 Maura Atkinson 156938 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift
Lieutenant 07/03/2020  04/04/2014 Matthew St. Jean 160943 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: Corr/Radg 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: Corr/Radg 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: CTU South 1st Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain
Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

08/16/2019

08/16/2019

10/11/2019

11/22/2019

06/19/2020

05/16/2014

07/25/2014

10/31/2014
06/12/2015
07/24/2015

03/31/2017

03/31/2017

11/10/2017

08/17/2018

06/07/2019

06/07/2019

11/12/2004

01/18/2008

11/10/2006

04/25/2008

02/20/2004

10/15/2004

08/22/2003

11/10/2006
10/31/2003
02/20/2004

09/01/2006

11/10/2006

11/10/2006

11/10/2006

12/02/2011

02/07/2014

Friday, February 4, 2022

fred oneil

Julie-Ann Stewart

Brane Blackstock

Deborah Charron

Michael Masse
Peter Shook
John McCormack

Jason Miranda
Brian LaPila

Gary Gray

Montrell Starks

Erin Darling

Stephen Cross

Michael Jasion

Terence Palmer

Kristal Mapp

020671

066200

049269

069821

005978

587917

869689

049392
000904
005999

554682

049330

049324

049264

124227

159459

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

MYI 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift
Bridgeport 1st shift
CTU South 3rd Shift

Bridgeport 1st shift
Cheshire 1st shift
MY 1st shift

Hartford 3rd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Osborn 1st shift

CTU South 2nd Shift

7/1/2021

10/1/2021

7/1/2021

1/1/2021

1/1/2022

10/1/2021

4/1/2020

1/1/2022
1/1/2020
1/1/2022

10/1/2021

10/1/2020

7/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

1/1/2020

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2030
12/31/2025
12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, Uconn 1st shift, MYI
1st shift

MY 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Robinson 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, MY 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, York 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Uconn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift

MYI 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift
CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY| 3rd
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

MY 1st shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Robinson
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, MYI
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift



Requested: CTU South 1st Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

10/25/2019

12/06/2019

03/13/2020

03/13/2020

05/09/2020

01/05/2007

06/22/2007

06/22/2007

09/10/2010

04/25/2008

07/06/2006

04/13/2007

08/09/2013

12/19/2008

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Nicole Clebowicz

Eduardo Araujo

Jason Ramos

Madeline Herrera

Joshua Whitted

Decardo Owen

Shawde Callender

Ashley Ortiz

caballero Michelle

050827

057465

874859

104672

018514

041602

054456

009473

081706

Hartford 2nd shift

Bridgeport 2nd shift

Garner 2nd shift

Garner 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

Garner 1st shift

4/1/2021

4/1/2020

1/1/2022

4/1/2021

7/1/2020

7/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2020

7/1/2021

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MYI 1st
shift, MY| 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI
1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, MYI
2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

MYI 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY| 1st
shift, MY 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, CTU South
1st Shift

MYI 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift



Requested: CTU South 2nd Shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/16/2019  11/12/2004 fred oneil 020671 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 7/1/2021  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South

3rd Shift
Lieutenant 10/31/2014 11/10/2006 Jason Miranda 049392 Bridgeport 1st shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift
Lieutenant 03/31/2017  09/01/2006 Montrell Starks 554682 Hartford 3rd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017 11/10/2006 Erin Darling 049330 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  12/02/2011 Benjy Nichols 124262 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn
2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019 12/13/2013 Camelia Daniels 156791 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Brooklyn 2nd shift, York 2nd shift, York 3rd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 2nd Shift
Lieutenant 09/13/2019  01/05/2007 Nicole Clebowicz 050827 Hartford 2nd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY 1st

shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019 06/22/2007 Jason Ramos 874859 Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Cheshire 2nd shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, MY]
2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  09/10/2010 Madeline Herrera 104672 Garner 1st shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 10/25/2019  04/25/2008 Joshua Whitted 018514 Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/06/2019 07/06/2006 Decardo Owen 041602 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/25/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: CTU South 3rd Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

08/16/2019

06/12/2015
07/24/2015

03/31/2017

03/31/2017

11/10/2017

08/17/2018

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

03/13/2020

11/12/2004

10/31/2003
02/20/2004

09/01/2006

11/10/2006

11/10/2006

11/10/2006

01/05/2007

06/22/2007

06/22/2007

09/10/2010

04/13/2007

Friday, February 4, 2022

fred oneil

Brian LaPila

Gary Gray

Montrell Starks

Erin Darling

Stephen Cross

Michael Jasion

Nicole Clebowicz

Eduardo Araujo

Jason Ramos

Madeline Herrera

Shawde Callender

020671

000904
005999

554682

049330

049324

049264

050827

057465

874859

104672

054456

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 7/1/2021

Cheshire 1st shift
MY 1st shift

1/1/2020
1/1/2022

Hartford 3rd shift 10/1/2021

Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2020

Cheshire 3rd shift 7/1/2021

Hartford 1st shift 10/1/2021

Hartford 2nd shift 4/1/2021

Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2020

Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2022

Garner 1st shift 4/1/2021

Cheshire 2nd shift 10/1/2021

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

MY 1st shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Robinson
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY| 1st
shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI
1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, MYI
2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, MYI 1st
shift, MY| 2nd shift



Requested: CTU South 3rd Shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 05/09/2020  12/19/2008 caballero Michelle 081706 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2021  12/25/2025 MYI 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



FY,
Requested: Garner Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/16/2019  08/14/2009 Ramon Gordis 087966 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/25/2025 MYI 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, Garner 1st
shift

Captain 07/03/2020  09/01/2006 Shawanda Jackson 045199 Garner 1st shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Garner 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, MYl 1st
shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



FY,
Requested: Garner 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



FY,
Requested: Garner 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: Hartford Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

10/11/2019

04/24/2020
09/25/2020

08/22/2014

06/07/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

10/25/2019

10/25/2019
03/13/2020

03/13/2020

03/13/2020
07/03/2020

11/10/2006

09/28/2007
08/14/2009

07/18/2008

01/18/2008

01/05/2007

09/10/2010

12/17/2010

04/25/2008

06/14/2013
04/13/2007

08/09/2013

04/04/2014
03/06/2015

Friday, February 4, 2022

Brane Blackstock

Chris Porylo

Scott Valliere

John Dyson
Dustin Schold

Nicole Clebowicz

Thomas Titus

Mario Cardona

Joshua Whitted

Casey Ramos

Shawde Callender

Ashley Ortiz

Lyniesha Joe

Agnieszka Kloskowska

049269

063276
087749

068039

066291

050827

104597

109107

018514

145320
054456

009473

160950
174269

Cheshire 1st shift

Corr/Radg 1st shift
Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift
Osborn 3rd shift

Hartford 2nd shift

Corr/Radg 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Hartford 2nd shift
Cheshire 2nd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

Hartford 3rd shift
Hartford 3rd shift

7/1/2021

7/1/2021
4/1/2021

4/1/2021

1/1/2020

4/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2020

10/1/2020
10/1/2021

10/1/2020

1/1/2021
4/1/2021

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

MY 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Corr/Radg 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Osborn 2nd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Hartford 1st shift

Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift, Hartford
1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY| 1st
shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, MYI 1st
shift, MYI 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, CTU South
1st Shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift
Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift,

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift



FY,
Requested: Hartford Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
e

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 09/25/2020 09/28/2007 Jason Dunn 063058 New Haven 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: Hartford 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

09/25/2020

03/13/2020

03/13/2020
07/03/2020

09/25/2020

12/18/2020

08/14/2009

04/13/2007

04/04/2014
03/06/2015

09/28/2007

12/17/2010

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Scott Valliere

Shawde Callender

Lyniesha Joe

Agnieszka Kloskowska

Jason Dunn

Donald Raines

087749

054456

160950
174269

063058

108982

Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Hartford 3rd shift
Hartford 3rd shift

New Haven 2nd shift

Hartford 3rd shift

4/1/2021

10/1/2021

1/1/2021
4/1/2021

1/1/2022

10/1/2021

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

Corr/Radg 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Osborn 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, MYI 1st
shift, MYI 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift

Hartford 2nd shift



FY,
Requested: Hartford 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  01/05/2007 Nicole Clebowicz 050827 Hartford 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MYI 1st
shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, CTU South

1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/25/2020 09/28/2007 Jason Dunn 063058 New Haven 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: McDgll/Wikr 1st shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

&

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/16/2019  06/20/2004 Jeffrey Roy 012922 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Captain 04/24/2020  09/28/2007 Chris Porylo 063276 Corr/Radg 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Captain 05/08/2020  04/25/2008 Christopher McCreary 069840 Northern 3rd shift 7/1/2021  9/13/2019 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/WIlkr 3rd shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Captain 09/25/2020  08/14/2009 Scott Valliere 087749 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Osborn 2nd shift

Captain 05/07/2021  09/10/2010 Adam Hollister 104819 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 McDgll/WIikr 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  08/22/2014 Adela Rusi 165765 MYI 1st shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 McDgll/WIlkr 1st shift

Lieutenant 01/31/2020  09/10/2010 Shawn Monette 104646 McDgll/WIlkr 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/27/2020  09/10/2010 Ashley Morgan 104799 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/03/2020  08/20/2004 Scott McDonald 013029 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/03/2020  03/23/2012 Jeremy Musa 127382 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/03/2020  10/04/2013 Adam Hinckley 154195 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/03/2020  03/06/2015 Nicholas Briatico 174340 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shif DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 09/25/2020  08/14/2009 Scott Valliere 087749 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Osborn 2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: McDgll/Wlkr 3rd shif DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 05/08/2020  04/25/2008 Christopher McCreary 069840 Northern 3rd shift 7/1/2021  9/13/2019 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/Wikr 3rd shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  09/01/2006 Patrick Strange 045531 Hartford 3rd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: MYI Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 09/29/2017  11/12/2004 George Hurdle 020565 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2021  9/13/2019 MYI 1st shift

Captain 07/06/2018  10/31/2003 Felipe Lugo 000867 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2021  9/13/2019 MYI 1st shift

Captain 08/16/2019  01/18/2008 Julie-Ann Stewart 066200 MYI 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, Uconn 1st shift, MY
1st shift

Captain 08/16/2019  08/14/2009 Ramon Gordis 087966 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/25/2025 MYI 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, Garner 1st
shift

Captain 10/11/2019 11/10/2006 Brane Blackstock 049269 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Captain 11/22/2019  04/25/2008 Deborah Charron 069821 Robinson 1st shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Robinson 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, MYI 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, York 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift

Captain 07/03/2020  09/01/2006 Shawanda Jackson 045199 Garner 1st shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Garner 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st
shift

Captain 08/28/2020  09/01/2006 Edgar Maldonado 045224 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
MY 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift

Captain 12/18/2020  09/28/2007 Miguel Lirino 063115 MYI 2nd shift 7/1/2021  9/13/2019 MYI 1st shift

Counselor 11/08/2019 11/10/2006 Tammy Perreault 049369 MYI 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 MYI 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 11/20/2020  09/10/2010 Robert Manick 003486 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st shift, New

Supervisor Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/31/2014  03/02/2007 David Czeremcha 053654 Cheshire 2nd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, MY| 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  12/08/2006 Carmine Rinaldi 966002 Cheshire 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  04/25/2009 lan McMahon 069924 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  09/01/2006 Montrell Starks 554682 Hartford 3rd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/14/2017  06/24/2005 Delores Medina 607097 MY 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  11/10/2006 Adam DeJackome 049345 MYI 2nd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  04/25/2008 Jason Cyr 069825 MYI 2nd shift 10/1/2019 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017  11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Cheshire 3rd shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY 3rd shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  12/09/2005 Wright George 034785 MY 2nd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY1 3rd shift

Lieutenant 02/05/2018  01/18/2008 Maloid Mariusz 066018 Cheshire 1st shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2018  10/31/2003 coggins arden 000791 New Haven 1st shift 1/1/2021 1/1/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/06/2018  12/09/2005 Timothy Zapatka 000040 MYI 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, MYI 3rd shift

Date Printed

Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: MYI Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

07/06/2018

06/07/2019
06/07/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

10/25/2019

12/06/2019

03/13/2020

03/13/2020

05/09/2020

09/25/2020

10/09/2020
12/04/2020

09/01/2006

09/01/2006
12/02/2011

01/05/2007

06/22/2007

10/04/2013

04/25/2008

07/06/2006

04/13/2007

08/09/2013

12/19/2008

03/06/2015

12/02/2011
12/19/2008

Friday, February 4, 2022

Jose Colon

vassar james

Terence Palmer

Nicole Clebowicz

Eduardo Araujo

Robert Major

Joshua Whitted

Decardo Owen

Shawde Callender

Ashley Ortiz

caballero Michelle

Eric Nolan

Sara Lohmann

Brendan Boyle

045152

045164
124227

050827

057465

084499

018514

041602

054456

009473

081706

174306

124314
081629

New Haven 2nd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift
Osborn 1st shift

Hartford 2nd shift

Bridgeport 2nd shift

Garner 2nd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

Garner 1st shift

New Haven 2nd shift

Osborn 3rd shift
York 2nd shift

10/1/2020

1/1/2021
10/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2020

1/1/2022

7/1/2020

7/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2020

7/1/2021

1/1/2022

1/1/2022
10/1/2021

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/31/2030

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

MY 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

MYI 1st shift, MYl 2nd shift

Uconn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, MYI
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY 1st
shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI
1st shift

MY 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift,
Cheshire 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

MYI 1st shift, MYl 2nd shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, MYI 1st
shift, MY| 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, CTU South
1st Shift

MY 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, MY| 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift

MY 1st shift, MY| 3rd shift
York 1st shift, MY| 1st shift



Requested: MYI 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

07/03/2020
07/24/2015

03/31/2017

03/30/2018
07/06/2018

06/07/2019
09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

12/06/2019

03/13/2020

09/25/2020

05/14/2004
07/18/2008

11/10/2006

11/16/2006
09/01/2006

09/01/2006
01/05/2007

06/22/2007

10/04/2013

07/06/2006

04/13/2007

03/06/2015

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Jose Matias

Sonja harris

Erin Darling

Michael Julian

Jose Colon

vassar james

Nicole Clebowicz

Jason Ramos

Robert Major
Decardo Owen

Shawde Callender

Eric Nolan

008505
072200

049330

973288
045152

045164

050827

874859

084499

041602

054456

174306

MY 1st shift
Hartford 2nd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

MYI1 3rd shift
New Haven 2nd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift
Hartford 2nd shift

Garner 2nd shift

Garner 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

New Haven 2nd shift

7/1/2021
1/1/2022

10/1/2020

10/1/2018
10/1/2020

1/1/2021
4/1/2021

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

7/1/2021

10/1/2021

1/1/2022

9/13/2019
12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2030

MYI 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY| 2nd
shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

MYI 2nd shift

MY 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

MYI 1st shift, MY 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MYI 1st
shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, MY
2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

MY 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift,
Cheshire 2nd shift

MY 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, MYI 1st
shift, MYI 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, MY1 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift



Requested: MYI 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

&

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 07/03/2020  05/14/2004 Jose Matias 008505 MY 1st shift 7/1/2021  9/13/2019 MYI 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  10/15/2004 Peter Shook 587917 Bridgeport 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  09/01/2006 Montrell Starks 554682 Hartford 3rd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  11/10/2006 Erin Darling 049330 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017  11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Cheshire 3rd shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY 3rd shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  12/09/2005 Wright George 034785 MY 2nd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY| 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/06/2018  12/09/2005 Timothy Zapatka 000040 MY 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/06/2018  09/01/2006 Jose Colon 045152 New Haven 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  01/05/2007 Nicole Clebowicz 050827 Hartford 2nd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY 1st
shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019 06/22/2007 Jason Ramos 874859 Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Cheshire 2nd shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, MYI
2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  10/04/2013 Robert Major 084499 Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift,
Cheshire 2nd shift

Lieutenant 09/25/2020  03/06/2015 Eric Nolan 174306 New Haven 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, MY| 1st shift, MY| 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/09/2020  12/02/2011 Sara Lohmann 124314 Osborn 3rd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested:

New Haven Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/16/2019  09/10/2010 Julian Russell 104771 New Haven 2nd shift 4/1/2020 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift

Captain 09/11/2020  08/20/2004 Charles Lewis 013164 New Haven 3rd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift, New Haven 2nd shift

Counselor 08/17/2018  11/12/2004 Dionne Bond 020572 York 1st shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 11/20/2020  09/10/2010 Robert Manick 003486 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2021  12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st shift, New

Supervisor Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 12/25/2015  06/24/2005 Gordon Shepard 026547 New Haven 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  12/02/2011 Benjy Nichols 124262 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn
2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  06/22/2007 Eduardo Araujo 057465 Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2020 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift

Lieutenant 10/25/2019 10/23/2009 Patrick Valcourt 081272 Bridgeport 2nd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

New Haven 2nd shift



FY,
Requested: New Haven 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Captain 09/11/2020  08/20/2004 Charles Lewis 013164  New Haven 3rd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift, New Haven 2nd shift
Lieutenant 10/25/2019 10/23/2009 Patrick Valcourt 081272 Bridgeport 2nd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,

New Haven 2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



FY,
Requested: New Haven 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



FY,
Requested: Northern Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



FY,
Requested: Northern 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
e

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



FY,
Requested: Northern 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
e

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: Osborn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

&

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 09/25/2020  08/14/2009 Scott Valliere 087749 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Osborn 2nd shift

Counselor 01/04/2019  12/02/2011 Anthony Campanelli 124237 Central Office 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,

Supervisor Robinson 1st shift

Counselor 09/11/2020  09/06/2002 Kimberley Casey-Cortes 973049 New Haven 1st shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 11/20/2020  08/14/2009 Laurie Eagleson 087723 Robinson 1st shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Osborn 1st shift

Supervisor

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  01/18/2008 Dustin Schold 066291 Osborn 3rd shift 1/1/2020 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift, Hartford
1st shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  06/14/2013 Whitley Smiley 145510 Osborn 3rd shift 1/1/2021 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  12/17/2010 Mario Cardona 109107 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 01/31/2020  09/10/2010 Shawn Monette 104646 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/13/2020  04/13/2007 Shawde Callender 054456 Cheshire 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, MYI 1st
shift, MYl 2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/13/2020  08/09/2013 Ashley Ortiz 009473 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, CTU South
1st Shift

Lieutenant 09/11/2020  04/04/2014 Daquila Michael 160968 Osborn 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



FY,
Requested: Osborn 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
e

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 09/25/2020  08/14/2009 Scott Valliere 087749 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Osborn 2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



FY,
Requested: Osborn 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
e

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: Robinson Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain
Captain

Captain

Captain

Counselor
Supervisor

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/29/2017

08/16/2019
06/19/2020

08/28/2020

09/25/2020

01/04/2019

03/31/2017

03/31/2017

03/02/2018

07/06/2018
08/17/2018

06/07/2019

06/07/2019

09/13/2019

01/31/2020

06/08/2007

08/20/2004
02/20/2004

09/01/2006

08/14/2009

12/02/2011

09/01/2006

09/10/2010

01/18/2008

11/10/2006
11/10/2006

01/18/2008

12/02/2011

12/17/2010

09/10/2010

Friday, February 4, 2022

Tara Keaton

Daniel Perez

Michael Masse
Edgar Maldonado

Scott Valliere

Anthony Campanelli

Montrell Starks

Jessica Perez

Steve Radkovich

Edwin Diaz

Michael Jasion

Dustin Schold

Terence Palmer

Mario Cardona

Shawn Monette

056336

013028
005978

045224

087749

124237

554682

104673

066132

049276
049264

066291

124227

109107

104646

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift

Robinson 3rd shift
McDgll/Wikr 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Central Office

Hartford 3rd shift

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Robinson 3rd shift
Hartford 1st shift

Osborn 3rd shift

Osborn 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

4/1/2021

10/1/2020
1/1/2022

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

4/1/2021

7/1/2020

7/1/2021
10/1/2021

1/1/2020

10/1/2021

7/1/2021

10/1/2020

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2030

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Uconn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
MYI 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift

Corr/Radg 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Osborn 2nd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Robinson 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Robinson
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift, Hartford
1st shift

Uconn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, MYI
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift



Requested: Robinson Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 03/13/2020  08/09/2013 Ashley Ortiz 009473 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, MY1 1st shift, CTU South
1st Shift

Lieutenant 03/27/2020  11/02/2012 Arianna Cage 137186 Robinson 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/03/2020  10/04/2013 Adam Hinckley 154195 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift



FY,
Requested: Robinson 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
e

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 11/22/2019 04/25/2008 Deborah Charron 069821 Robinson 1st shift 1/1/2021 12/31/2025 Robinson 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, MY 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, York 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift

Captain 05/08/2020  09/28/2007 Marco Correia 063059 Cheshire 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Uconn 2nd shift, Robinson 2nd shift

Captain 09/25/2020  08/14/2009 Scott Valliere 087749 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Osborn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/02/2018  01/18/2008 Steve Radkovich 066132 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/21/2019  03/06/2015 Clinton Hamm 174186 Central Office 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Robinson 2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: Robinson 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/28/2020  09/01/2006 Edgar Maldonado 045224 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
MYI 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  09/01/2006 Montrell Starks 554682 Hartford 3rd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/02/2018  01/18/2008 Steve Radkovich 066132 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/03/2020  10/04/2013 Adam Hinckley 154195 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/11/2020  06/24/2005 Marlone Massop 026599 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 4/1/2021  12/25/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski

3rd shift, Robinson 3rd shift



Requested: Uconn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/16/2019  11/12/2004 fred oneil 020671 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift

Captain 08/16/2019  01/18/2008 Julie-Ann Stewart 066200 MYI 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, Uconn 1st shift, MYI
1st shift

Captain 10/11/2019 11/10/2006 Brane Blackstock 049269 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Captain 11/22/2019  04/25/2008 Deborah Charron 069821 Robinson 1st shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Robinson 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, MY 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, York 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift

Captain 06/19/2020  02/20/2004 Michael Masse 005978 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Uconn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Lieutenant 10/12/2007  02/09/1999 Luis Zayas 647503 Uconn 3rd shift 10/1/2019 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/11/2009  02/20/2004 Michelle Marquez 006008 MY 1st shift 7/1/2021  9/13/2019 Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 01/29/2010  02/20/2004 Scott Langenheim 005944 MY 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  08/20/2004 William Rodriguez 012975 CTU South 1st Shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  06/24/2005 Tanya Hastings 026649 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/04/2013  12/15/2000 Diana Moya 972593 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/27/2013  02/20/2004 Clayton Strachan 005993 Robinson 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  08/20/2004 Angella McCalla 013122 Robinson 2nd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  06/24/2005 Socorro Melo 026572 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/22/2003 John McCormack 869689 CTU South 3rd Shift 4/1/2020 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  04/30/2004 Hamilton Castro 008329 Uconn 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/20/2004 Terrence Randolph 013298 Hartford 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 08/22/2014  07/18/2008 John Dyson 068039 Cheshire 1st shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/31/2014  03/02/2007 David Czeremcha 053654 Cheshire 2nd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, MY| 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,

Date Printed

Friday, February 4, 2022

Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Brooklyn
1st shift



Requested: Uconn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

11/14/2014
11/14/2014

07/14/2015
07/24/2015

07/24/2015

02/17/2017
03/31/2017

03/31/2017

03/31/2017

07/06/2018

07/19/2018

08/17/2018

12/21/2018

06/07/2019

06/07/2019

12/09/2005
09/01/2006

06/24/2005
02/20/2004

07/18/2008

12/09/2005
09/01/2006

11/10/2006

09/10/2010

09/01/2006

08/14/2009

11/10/2006

08/14/2009

08/14/2009

12/02/2011

Friday, February 4, 2022

Fernando Antunes

Samuel Quintana

Beverly Lee

Gary Gray

Sonja harris

Jeff Signori
Montrell Starks

Erin Darling

Jessica Perez

Jose Colon

Alberto Mucciacciaro

Michael Jasion

Jeffrey Medina
Jerome Ffrench

Terence Palmer

034868
045269

026585
005999

072200

977417
554682

049330

104673

045152

087925

049264

087706

087792

124227

CTU South 3rd Shift
Hartford 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift
MY 1st shift

Hartford 2nd shift

MYI 2nd shift
Hartford 3rd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

New Haven 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift

Northern 2nd shift
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Osborn 1st shift

10/1/2020
10/1/2020

10/1/2020
1/1/2022

1/1/2022

7/1/2019
10/1/2021

10/1/2020

4/1/2021

10/1/2020

10/1/2020

10/1/2021

7/1/2021

1/1/2022

10/1/2021

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2030

12/31/2030

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

9/13/2019

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift

Uconn 1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY| 2nd
shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Robinson 1st shift

MYI 1st shift, MYl 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Uconn 2nd
shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Robinson
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Uconn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, MY
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift



Requested: Uconn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  01/05/2007 Nicole Clebowicz

Lieutenant 10/25/2019 04/25/2008 Joshua Whitted

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

050827

018514

Hartford 2nd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

4/1/2021

7/1/2020

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MYI 1st
shift, MY| 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift



Requested: Uconn 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

08/16/2019  11/12/2004

05/08/2020
12/27/2013

09/28/2007

02/20/2004
05/16/2014  08/20/2004
05/16/2014  06/24/2005
07/25/2014  08/20/2004

07/25/2014
08/22/2014

09/01/2006

07/18/2008
10/31/2014  03/02/2007

11/14/2014  06/24/2005

07/24/2015  07/18/2008

02/17/2017
03/31/2017

12/09/2005
09/01/2006

03/31/2017  11/10/2006

03/31/2017  09/10/2010

07/06/2018  09/01/2006

Friday, February 4, 2022

fred oneil

Marco Correia

Clayton Strachan
Angella McCalla
Socorro Melo
Terrence Randolph

Jaroslav Marac

John Dyson
David Czeremcha

Steven Edwin

Sonja harris

Jeff Signori
Montrell Starks

Erin Darling

Jessica Perez

Jose Colon

020671

063059
005993

013122

026572

013298

045217
068039

053654

026675

072200

977417
554682

049330

104673

045152

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift
Robinson 2nd shift

Robinson 2nd shift
Hartford 1st shift
Hartford 1st shift

Hartford 2nd shift
Cheshire 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Hartford 2nd shift

MYI 2nd shift
Hartford 3rd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

New Haven 2nd shift

7/1/2021

10/1/2021
10/1/2021

1/1/2021

1/1/2021

10/1/2021

4/1/2018
4/1/2021

4/1/2021

7/1/2020

1/1/2022

7/1/2019
10/1/2021

10/1/2020

4/1/2021

10/1/2020

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2030

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift

Uconn 2nd shift, Robinson 2nd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Hartford 1st shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, MYI 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Brooklyn
1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY| 2nd
shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY1 3rd
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Robinson 1st shift

MYI 1st shift, MYl 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift



Requested: Uconn 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Title Rank Dt State Dt

Lieutenant 07/19/2018  08/14/2009
Lieutenant 12/21/2018  08/14/2009
Lieutenant 06/07/2019  12/13/2013
Lieutenant 09/13/2019  01/05/2007
Lieutenant 10/25/2019  04/25/2008

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Alberto Mucciacciaro
Jeffrey Medina
Camelia Daniels

Nicole Clebowicz

Joshua Whitted

Hartford 1st shift
Northern 2nd shift
Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Hartford 2nd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Uconn 2nd

shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Brooklyn 2nd shift, York 2nd shift, York 3rd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MYI 1st
shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift



Requested: Uconn 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/16/2019  11/12/2004 fred oneil 020671 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 7/1/2021  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift

Lieutenant 10/04/2013  12/15/2000 Diana Moya 972593 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 4/1/2021  12/25/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/27/2013  02/20/2004 Clayton Strachan 005993 Robinson 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  08/20/2004 Angella McCalla 013122 Robinson 2nd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  06/24/2005 Socorro Melo 026572 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/22/2003 John McCormack 869689 CTU South 3rd Shift 4/1/2020 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  04/30/2004 Hamilton Castro 008329 Uconn 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/20/2004 Terrence Randolph 013298 Hartford 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  09/01/2006 Jaroslav Marac 045217 Hartford 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 08/22/2014  07/18/2008 John Dyson 068039 Cheshire 1st shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/31/2014  03/02/2007 David Czeremcha 053654 Cheshire 2nd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Brooklyn
1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014 12/09/2005 Fernando Antunes 034868 CTU South 3rd Shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  02/20/2004 Gary Gray 005999 MYI 1st shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  07/18/2008 Sonja harris 072200 Hartford 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY| 2nd
shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  09/01/2006 Montrell Starks 554682 Hartford 3rd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  11/10/2006 Erin Darling 049330 Chesbhire 3rd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,

Date Printed

Friday, February 4, 2022

CTU South 3rd Shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift



Requested: Uconn 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

03/31/2017

07/06/2018

07/19/2018

08/17/2018

12/21/2018

06/07/2019

09/13/2019

10/25/2019

09/10/2010

09/01/2006

08/14/2009

11/10/2006

08/14/2009

08/14/2009

01/05/2007

04/25/2008

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Jessica Perez

Jose Colon

Alberto Mucciacciaro

Michael Jasion

Jeffrey Medina
Jerome Ffrench

Nicole Clebowicz

Joshua Whitted

104673

045152

087925

049264

087706

087792

050827

018514

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift

New Haven 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift

Northern 2nd shift
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Hartford 2nd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

4/1/2021

10/1/2020

10/1/2020

10/1/2021

7/1/2021

1/1/2022

4/1/2021

7/1/2020

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

9/13/2019

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Robinson 1st shift

MY 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Uconn 2nd
shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Robinson
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY 1st
shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift



Requested: Willard/Cybulski 1st s

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 09/29/2017  06/08/2007 Tara Keaton 056336 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 4/1/2021 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift

Captain 08/16/2019  11/12/2004 fred oneil 020671 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift

Captain 10/11/2019 11/10/2006 Brane Blackstock 049269 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Captain 06/19/2020  02/20/2004 Michael Masse 005978 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Uconn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Captain 08/28/2020  09/01/2006 Edgar Maldonado 045224 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
MY 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift

Captain 09/25/2020  01/18/2008 Jose Perez 066135 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Counselor 12/08/2017  06/08/2007 Brian Moore 056352 Osborn 1st shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 01/04/2019  12/02/2011 Anthony Campanelli 124237 Central Office 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,

Supervisor Robinson 1st shift

Counselor 01/04/2019  04/01/2015 Shannon Dow 967312 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 09/11/2020  09/06/2002 Kimberley Casey-Cortes 973049 New Haven 1st shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift

Supervisor

Lieutenant 03/07/2014  08/11/2020 joshua bloniasz 965289 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 7/1/2021 12/25/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  10/15/2004 Peter Shook 587917 Bridgeport 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  06/24/2005 Socorro Melo 026572 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/22/2003 John McCormack 869689 CTU South 3rd Shift 4/1/2020 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/03/2014  02/17/2008 Ketih Bass 056363 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 10/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/31/2014  08/24/2004 Michael Carleton 013109 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Brooklyn
1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  09/01/2006 Samuel Quintana 045269 Hartford 1st shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,

Date Printed

Friday, February 4, 2022

Brooklyn 1st shift



Requested: Willard/Cybulski 1st s

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

03/31/2017

03/02/2018

08/17/2018

06/07/2019

06/07/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

01/31/2020

03/13/2020

07/03/2020

07/03/2020

09/11/2020

09/01/2006

01/18/2008

11/10/2006

08/14/2009

12/02/2011

09/10/2010

12/17/2010

09/10/2010

08/09/2013

10/04/2013

03/06/2015

06/24/2005

Friday, February 4, 2022

Montrell Starks

Steve Radkovich

Michael Jasion

Jerome Ffrench

Terence Palmer

Thomas Titus

Mario Cardona

Shawn Monette

Ashley Ortiz

Adam Hinckley

Agnieszka Kloskowska

Marlone Massop

554682

066132

049264

087792

124227

104597

109107

104646

009473

154195

174269

026599

Hartford 3rd shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift

Osborn 1st shift

Corr/Radg 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Hartford 3rd shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

10/1/2021

7/1/2020

10/1/2021

1/1/2022

10/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

10/1/2020

10/1/2020

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Robinson
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Uconn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, MYI
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, CTU South
1st Shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Robinson 3rd shift



Requested: Willard/Cybulski 2nd

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

03/07/2014

07/24/2015

03/02/2018

09/13/2019

01/31/2020

07/03/2020

08/11/2020

07/18/2008

01/18/2008

09/10/2010

09/10/2010

03/06/2015

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

joshua bloniasz

Sonja harris

Steve Radkovich

Thomas Titus

Shawn Monette

Agnieszka Kloskowska

965289

072200

066132

104597

104646

174269

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Hartford 2nd shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Corr/Radg 1st shift

McDgll/WIlkr 2nd shift

Hartford 3rd shift

7/1/2021

1/1/2022

7/1/2020

7/1/2021

10/1/2020

4/1/2021

12/25/2025

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MYI 2nd
shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift



Requested: Willard/Cybulski 3rd

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

09/29/2017

03/07/2014

03/31/2017

03/02/2018

09/13/2019

07/03/2020

09/11/2020

06/08/2007

08/11/2020

09/01/2006

01/18/2008

09/10/2010

10/04/2013

06/24/2005

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

Tara Keaton
joshua bloniasz

Montrell Starks

Steve Radkovich

Thomas Titus

Adam Hinckley

Marlone Massop

056336

965289

554682

066132

104597

154195

026599

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Hartford 3rd shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Corr/Radg 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

4/1/2021

7/1/2021

10/1/2021

7/1/2020

7/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/25/2025

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Cheshire
1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Robinson 3rd shift



Requested: York Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

&

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 01/04/2019  09/28/2007 Zachary Faucher 063104 Brooklyn 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 York 1st shift

Captain 11/08/2019 12/09/2005 Timothy Bellemare 034887 Corr/Radg 1st shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, York
1st shift

Captain 11/22/2019  04/25/2008 Deborah Charron 069821 Robinson 1st shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 Robinson 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, MY 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, York 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift

Captain 07/03/2020  11/10/2006 Paul Senita 049240 York 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 York 1st shift

Counselor 12/03/2017  01/20/2008 Anne Trimachi 066217 MY 1st shift 4/1/2019 12/31/2025 York 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 09/27/2019  02/20/2004 Keith Clements 005953 Brooklyn 1st shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 York 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 01/31/2020  03/02/2007 Jason Olson 861124 Corr/Radg 1st shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 York 1st shift

Supervisor

Lieutenant 10/28/2016  03/02/2007 Joshua Kelly 053723 York 2nd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2025 York 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/17/2017  07/18/2008 Marzena Tasarz 073415 MY 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift

Lieutenant 04/27/2018  09/28/2007 Christopher Batten 063116 York 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 York 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/25/2020  12/17/2010 Vincent Pacileo 109043 York 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 York 1st shift

Lieutenant 12/04/2020  12/19/2008 Brendan Boyle 081629 York 2nd shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, MY 1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



Requested: York 2nd shift

i
DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
e

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 03/17/2017 07/18/2008 Marzena Tasarz 073415 MYI 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019 12/02/2011 Benjy Nichols 124262 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn
2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019 12/13/2013 Camelia Daniels 156791 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Brooklyn 2nd shift, York 2nd shift, York 3rd

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022

shift, Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 2nd Shift



FY,
Requested: York 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List T%:
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 06/07/2019 12/13/2013 Camelia Daniels 156791 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2022  12/31/2030 Brooklyn 2nd shift, York 2nd shift, York 3rd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Date Printed  Friday, February 4, 2022



